VESDA PIPES & FITTINGS
Reliable smoke detection systems are dependent on a network
of specialty piping that constantly and efficiently carry air samples
from protected zones to highly sensitive detectors.
VESDA Pipe and Fittings are part of an integrated system
manufactured from specialty plastics designed for use with most
aspirating smoke detection systems.
The Concept

VESDA PIPES & FITTINGS
VESDA PIPES & FITTINGS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Numbers for System Components
1 VP-P-105 Pipe - ¾” (105 ft. kit)*
VP-P-200 Pipe - ¾” (200 ft. kit)*
VP-P-210 Pipe - ¾” (210 ft. kit)*
VP-P-420 Pipe - ¾” (420 ft. kit)*
2 VP-COUP Couplings - ¾”, 15 per box*
3 VP-ELB-45 45° Elbow - ¾”, 10 per box*
4 VP-ELB-90 90° Elbow - ¾”, 20 per box*
5 VP-UNION Unions - ¾”, 10 per box*
6 VP-TEE Tee - ¾”, 15 per box*
7 VP-EC End Cap - ¾”, 25 per box*
8 VP-TEE-FPT Tee - ¾” x ¾” x ½” FPT, 10 per box*
9 PIP-015 Flush Sampling Point
10 E700-SP Miniature Sample Point
11 VSP-877 Flush Mount Sampling Point
12 VSP-610-US Tamper Proof Sampling Point
13 CAP-KIT Brass connector kit for miniature sampling
point and capillary tube arrangement.
E700-CAP-KIT Connector Kits
14 E700-SP-DCL-PNT Sampling Point Label, 50 per roll
15 E700-SP-DCL Sampling Point Label, wrap around style, 200
per roll
16 E700-SPLR Sampling Point Label, red, 10 per sheet
17 E700-SPLG Sampling Point Label, grey, 8 per sheet
18 VSP-950 Test Point Pipe Labels.
19 E700-SP-DCL-PIPE Pipe Label, 35 per roll
20 VSP-870-US In-Line Flow Restrictor Assembly - US, for use
with Tamper Proof Sampling Points
(models VSP-610-US and VSP-620).
21 E700-TUBE Capillary Tube ⅜” internal diameter
TUBING-250 Polyethylene tubing, black, 1/2” OD X 3/8” ID,
FPE rated.
22 VP-CUTTERS Pipe Cutters
23 VSP-878 Push-in Connect Adaptor Kit for ½” capillary